

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1091 OF 2004

ISHMA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/06/2009 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ujjal Singh, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Y.P. Ramji, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter after Summer Vacation.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master